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Code #1234 for .20 cent nontaxable surcharge

Code

649
656
6561
657
6599
660
6601
6602
6603
6604
665
669

601
6012
6013
6014
630
634
636
6361
6362
638

505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
5131
514
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
531
533
534
535
536
537
540
545

501
502
503
5411
562
564
567
569
594
595
597
598
599
600
602
603
604
605
606
607
611
6321
6451
690
691
692

ltem Description

BEVERAGES
SANKA DECAFF COFFEE
MAXWELL HOUSE INSTANT COFFEE
DR INSTANT COFFEE
SWISS MISS HOT CHOCOLATE
MAXWELLHOUSE INSTANT COFFEE
MAXIMA INSTANT COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO COFFEE
COCOA JOE COFFEE
FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE
HAZELNUT COFFEE
CHOCOLATE MILK
WHITE MILK
BREAKFAST ITEMS
BEAR CLAW
BLUEBERRY MINI MUFFIN
MINI BROWNIE MUFFIN
BIG TEXAS CINNAMON ROLL
HONEY BUN
TOASTER PASTRIES STRAWBERRY
MAPLE/BROWN SUGAR OATMEAL
FROSTED FLAKES SS
RAISIN BRAN SS
CHOC ICED HONEY BUN
CANDY
TWIX
M & M PLAIN
PEANUT M & M
3 MUSKETEERS
ALMOND JOY
PAYDAY
BUTTERFINGER
SNICKERS
PLAIN HERSHEY'S BAR
KIT KAT
HERSHEY'S ALMOND BAR
REESE'S PEANUT BUTTER CUPS
MILKY WAY
WINTERGREEN BREATH MINTS
FIVE FLAVOR CANDY
BUTTERSCOTCH DISK
LEMON DROPS
ORANGE SLICES
PEPPERMINT BREATH MINTS
TOOTSIE POP DROPS
TWIZZLERS
SKITTLES
JOLLY RANCHER
BABY RUTH
STARLIGHT MINTS
ATOMIC FIREBALLS
DOUBLE DIP PEANUTS
MINI CARAMELS
CHIPS & SNACKS
CHEESE & PEANUTBUTTER CRACKER
TOASTY PEANUTBUTTER CRACKER
SALTED PEANUTS
TRAIL MIX SWEET N SALTY
CHEETOS CHEDDAR-JALAPENO
PEPPER & SEA SALT CHIPS
JALAPENO POPPER
FLAMIN HOT CHEETOS
PLAIN CHIPS
BBQ CHIPS
ANDY CAPS HOT FRIES
CHEESE POPCORN
HOT SAUCE CHIP
JAYS JALAPENO CHIP
PORK RINDS HOT
CHEETOS CRUNCHY
TGI FRIDAY'S CHEDDAR BACON
CHEEZIT
CORN CHIPS
NACHO CHEESE DORITOS
BOLD & SPICY CHEX
FRUIT & NUT GRANOLA
LARGE RESTAURANT STYLE CHIPS
SALTINES-BOX
SNACK CRACKERS - BOX
GRAHAM CRACKERS -BOX
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$0.61
$0.64
$3.74
$0.71
$9.59
$4.79
$4.37
$4.37
$4.86
$4.83
$1.79
$1.79

$1.49
$1.88
$1.88
$1.96
$1.58
$1.23
$0.79
$1.19
$1.19
$1.58

$1.54
$1.54
$1.54
$1.54
$1.54
$1.54
$1.54
$1.54
$1.54
$1.54
$1.54
$1.54
$1.54
$1.43
$1.43
$1.73
$1.73
$2.17
$1.43
$3.59
$1.54
$1.54
$1.95
$1.54
$1.73
$1.73
$3.23
$3.33

$1.09
$1.09
$1.49
$1.19
$1.40
$1.19
$1.19
$1.40
$1.19
$1.19
$1.19
$1.19
$1.19
$1.19
$1.19
$1.19
$1.19
$1.19
$1.19
$1.19
$1.19
$1.49
$2.89
$2.99
$3.69
$3.59

Code Item Description Price Limit
CLOTHING
834  T-SHIRT LARGE $3.83
835  T-SHIRT X-LARGE $3.83
841  TUBE SOCKS $2.50
842 GREY JERSEY GYM SHORT MEDIUM $7.08
8422 GREY JERSEY GYM SHORT LARGE $7.08
8423 GREY JERSEY GYM SHORT X-LARGE $7.08
8451 LONGJOHNS SMALL $11.69
8452 LONGJOHNS MEDIUM $11.69
8453 LONGJOHNS LARGE $11.69
846 LONGJOHNS X-LARGE $13.23
847 LONGJOHNS 2X-LARGE $13.23
848 LONGJOHNS 3X-LARGE $18.24
849 LONGJOHNS 4X-LARGE $19.57
850  T-SHIRT 2X-LARGE $4.92
851  T-SHIRT - 6X-LARGE $11.44
885 LONGJOHNS 5X-LARGE $25.19
886 LONGJOHNS 6X-LARGE $30.19
CONDIMENTS
587 RELISH PACKET $0.29
590 MAYONNAISE PACKET $0.32
608 CHEDDAR CHEESE SQUEEZE $1.19
609 SQUEEZE JALAPENO CHEESE $1.19
619 PEANUT BUTTER SQUEEZE $1.19
620 JELLY SQUEEZE $0.84
COOKIES & SWEETS
613 PEANUT BUTTER COOKIES $1.19
6131 SOFT BATCH COOKIES $1.19
614 SMALL CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES $1.19
615 BROWNIE $1.19
616 MOON PIE $1.23
617 OREOS $1.19
618 BANANA MOON PIE $1.23
631 NUTTY BAR $1.19
639 MARSHMALLOW CRISPY $1.23
6390 DREAMIE CREME 2PK $1.23
6391 DREAMIE RASPBERRY 2PK $1.23
640 FUDGE STRIPED COOKIES $1.19
642 LARGE VANILLA CREAM COOKY BAG $2.99
643 LARGE CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKY BAG $2.99
DENTAL CARE
405  AQUA FRESH SENSITIVE TOOTHPASTE $4.39
406 DENTURE TOOTHPASTE $3.92
407 DENTURE ADHESIVE $3.89
408 TOOTHBRUSH HOLDER $0.99
414 CLEAR COLGATE TOOTHPASTE $3.99
416 OL CLEAR TOOTHPASTE $5.02
417 FM CLEAR TOOTHPASTE $3.02
DEODORANTS
202 MEN'S DEODORANT $3.59
203 CLEAR WOMEN'S DEODORANT $3.59
2033 BRUT CLEAR ANTI- DEODORANT $7.50
2034 MENNEN LADIES CLEAR DEODORANT $7.50
2035 NATURAL & ORGANIC DEODORANT $9.50
DIVERSIONS & GAMES
5021 WORD FIND $2.10
5022 CROSSWORD PUZZLES $2.10
702 PLAYING CARDS $1.72
703 CHECKERS $4.32
705 YAHTZEE $10.04
706 CHESS SET $6.49
708 POKER SIZE CARDS $2.53
718 UNO $11.13
EEMININE PRODUCTS
1165 FEMININE TOWELETTE $0.59
170 MAXI PADS (10 CT) $3.99
223 TAMPON (SINGLE) $0.59
228 PANTY LINERS $2.99
HEALTH & BEAUTY
1102 CONTACT LENS SOLUTION $5.49
1103 CONTACT LENS CASE $3.30
113 EMERY BOARDS $0.35
121 EAR PLUGS $0.59 3
123 DEPENDS S/M (3PK) $3.19
124 DEPENDS LARGE (3PK) $3.19
137 READING GLASSES +150 $3.82
139 READING GLASSES +250 $3.82
220 Q-TIPS (10 PK) $0.49
227 BANDAID SINGLE $0.25

All Sales are Final

561
565
568
596
6002
6120
632
6320
633
6341
6342
6343

302
3023
4021
410
492
825
865
8265

117
2003
211
212

6482
6485

498
621

624

681

684
685
686
687

21
6580
6744
707

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
110
112
114
115
216
218
225
226
411

UPDATED 1/20/2015

Item Description

HEALTHY BITES
PRETZELS GLUTEN FREE
POPCHIP SEA SALT
TANGY BBQ POPCHIP
BAKED LAYS PLAIN
POPCORNERS KETTLE CHIPS
CHIPS AHOY MIN 100 CALORIES
GRANOLA BAR
FIBER 1 OATS & CHOCOLATE
CINNAMON TOAST CRUNCH BAR
APPLE-CINNAMON NUTRA-GRAIN
RASPBERRY NUTRA-GRAIN
STRAWBERRY NUTRA-GRAIN
INDIGENT SUPPLIES
SHAMPOO & BODY WASH (5 PK)
SHAMPOO & CONDITIONER (5 PK)
THUMBPRINT TOOTHBRUSH
INDIGENT TOOTHPASTE
RUBBER PENCIL
BARBER COMB
TOOTHBRUSH FLEX
SECURITY RAZOR
LOTIONS
COCOA BUTTER STICK
HAND & BODY LOTION (5 PK)
BABY OIL
PETROLEUM JELLY
MEAL COUPONS
PEPPERONI PIZZA & POP
HAMBURGER-CHIPS-POP
MEAT/CHEESE & MORE
TUNA PACKET
SALAMI STICKS
SAUSAGE (RED HOT)
BEEF & CHEESE STICK
MENS CLOTHING
BOXER SHORT 4X-LARGE
BOXER SHORT 3X-LARGE
BOXER SHORT 2X-LARGE
BOXER SHORT X-LARGE
BOXER SHORT LARGE
BOXER SHORT MEDIUM
BOXER SHORT SMALL
MICROWAVE HOT ITEMS DELUXE
ROAST BEEF W/GRAVY
BEEF POT ROAST MW
MICROWAVE POPCORN
STEAK STUFFERS
CHICKEN STUFFERS
TORTILLAS
BEEF SOUP
CHICKEN SOUP
PICANTE BEEF SOUP
CHILI SOUP
BEANS & RICE
CHICKEN PICANTE SOUP
WHITE RICE, INSTANT
MACARONI & CHEESE
MISCELLANEOUS
LAUNDRY BAG W/ ZIPPER
CLEAR BOWL & LID
ORANGE FLEX SPORK
LAUNDRY DETERGENT
PHARMACY
ALKA SELTZER (2 PK)
DECONGESTANT (2 PK)
ASPIRIN (2 PK)
IBUPROFEN (2 PK)
NON ASPIRIN (2 PK)
PAIN AWAY (FEM-ETTS) (2 PK)
COLD & SINUS (2 PK)
TUMS
LIP BALM
MUSCLE RUB
HALLS COUGH DROPS
ANTACID (2 PK)
ANTIFUNGAL CREAM
ACNE CREAM
HYDROCORTISONE CREAM
ANTIBIOTIC OINTMENT
TOOTHACHE GEL

$1.58
$1.77
$1.77
$1.77
$1.77
$1.96
$1.23
$1.77
$1.96
$1.58
$1.58
$1.58

$1.06
$1.06
$0.99
$0.67
$0.99
$0.55
$2.88
$1.06

$3.80
$1.06
$2.17
$2.27

$8.00
$8.00

$3.17
$1.28
$1.28
$1.34

$5.34
$4.92
$4.44
$4.44
$4.44
$4.44
$4.44

$6.92
$5.54
$1.19
$6.24
$6.24
$2.99
$1.05
$1.05
$1.05
$1.05
$1.79
$1.05
$1.05
$2.16

$4.89
$0.50
$1.53
$1.29

$0.79
$0.59
$0.59
$0.59
$0.59
$0.59
$0.59
$1.19
$1.69
$4.39
$1.29
$0.59
$3.09
$4.99
$0.59
$0.59
$0.59
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Code #1234 for .20 cent nontaxable surcharge

Code ltem Description Price
PHONE CARDS
920 COS $10.00 PHONE CARD $10.64
921 COS $25.00 PHONE CARD $26.16
922  COS $50.00 PHONE CARD $52.03
SHAMPOO & HAIR CARE
4499 POSTAGE 2 CENTS $0.02
451  STAMPED ENVELOPE $0.70
SHAMPOO & HAIR CARE
3031 MEDICATED DANDRUFF BAR $5.79
307 CURL ACTIVATOR $3.99
308 FOAM CURLS $2.55
309 PLASTIC SHOWER CAPS $0.55
310 HAIRNET $0.55
311 BERGAMOT HAIR CONDITIONER $2.97
823 PALM BRUSH $1.89
828 WOODEN PALM BRUSH $3.87
SHAVING
2063 SHAVE CREAM (5 PK) $1.06
SHOES

812 SHOE-BLUE CANVAS $8.26
888 BLACK CROCKS $13.63

To order shoes, you MUST order the quantity of the type
of shoe you want AND the size . If you don't enter a size
for the shoes, your shipment will be delayed.

8880 M Size5 W Size 6.5
8881 M Size 6 W Size 7.5
8882 MSize7 W Size 8.5
8883 MSize8 W Size 9.5
8885 M Size9 W Size 10.5
8887 M Size 10 W Size 11.5
8889 M Size 11 W Size 12.5
8890 M Size 12 W Size 13.5

Code Item Description Price Limit
SOAP & CLEANSING
199 PURE WHITE ANTIBACTERIAL SOAP $2.39
207 DIAL ANTIBACTERIAL SOAP $1.89
208 HYPO-ALLERGENIC DIAL $1.39
217 SOAP HOLDER $0.99
221 SAFE GUARD ANTIBACTERIAL SOAP $1.89
222 DALAN ANTIBACTERIAL SOAP $1.89
STATIONARY
4301 CARD - ADULT BIRTHDAY $1.75
4311 CARD - CHILD BIRTHDAY $1.75
4321 CARD - FRIENDSHIP $1.75
4331 CARD - GET WELL $1.75
4341 CARD - THANK YOU $1.75
4351 CARD - HOLIDAY $1.75
4361 CARD - LOVE $1.75
4371 CARD - BLANK $1.75
‘|| HOLIDAY CARDS:Thanksgiving, Christmas, Valentine's Day, |||
Easter, Mother's Day, Father's Day - ONLY!
450 LEGAL ENVELOPE $0.45
452 LEGAL PAD $1.99
455 CAP ERASER $0.28
818  WHITE ENVELOPE PLAIN $0.28
SUGAR FREE
526 SUGAR FREE JOLLY RANCHERS $4.57
529 SUGAR FREE HARD CANDY $1.78
6331 SUGAR FREE VANILLA WAFER $1.49
650 LEMONADE DRINK SUGAR FREE $0.55
651 PUNCH DRINK SUGAR FREE $0.55
652 ICED TEA SUGAR FREE $0.55
WOMENS CLOTHING
836  WOMENS PANTIES SMALL $2.08
837  WOMENS PANTIES MEDIUM $2.08

UPDATED 1/20/2015

ALL ORDERS THAT ARE NOT PICKED UP WITHIN 7 DAYS WILL BE
DESTROYED!!

for the inmates of
Saginaw County

On-line Phone
ces.com 888-634-0034




